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OFYX™ Fiber Patch Cord Single-Mode OS2
LC/LC, UPC, LSZH, Simplex, 5 meter

MODEL NUMBER : FPCOFYX-SMLLUS005

Asia | Europe | Middle East | Africa
®OFYX
Fiber patch cord - Duplex
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ITU-T G.652.D and ITU-T G.657.A1
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Optical Specifications
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Specifications - Connector A
Ceramic, Ceramic Suslall 85bs

Environmental Specifications

(C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F° 10- Jasiail &)1 ,> a5

LSZH/FRNC FP | -t PPN |

IEC 60332-1 | IEC 60332-3 | IEC 60754 | IEC 61034 JLmUIJulxo
Dimensions
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Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU ROHS
Below maximum concentration value oMby - wall
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